Sp
ee
dG
ra
ft
w/
 F
em

Customer Service at 1-877-255-6727 to order the
SpeedGraft Presuteured Tendon. Product code is SPD-001
Ordering Information
Implants:
ACL TightRope RT AR-1588RT
SpeedGraft Presutured Tendon SPD-001
Instruments:
For FlipCutter Technique:
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Set  AR-1510S
Stepped Drill Sleeve AR-1204FDS
FlipCutter II, 6 mm AR-1204AF-60
FlipCutter II, 6.5 mm AR-1204AF-65
FlipCutter II, 7 mm AR-1204AF-70
FlipCutter II, 7.5 mm AR-1204AF-75
FlipCutter II, 8 mm AR-1204AF-80
FlipCutter II, 8.5 mm AR-1204AF-85
FlipCutter II, 9 mm AR-1204AF-90
FlipCutter II, 9.5 mm AR-1204AF-95
FlipCutter II, 10 mm AR-1204AF-100
FlipCutter II, 10.5 mm AR-1204AF-105
FlipCutter II, 11 mm AR-1204AF-110
FlipCutter II, 11.5 mm AR-1204AF-115
FlipCutter II, 12 mm AR-1204AF-120
FlipCutter II, 13 mm AR-1204AF-13030
For Medial Portal Technique:
Transportal ACL Guide (TPG), 4 mm     AR-1800-04
Transportal ACL Guide (TPG), 5 mm    AR-1800-05
Transportal ACL Guide (TPG), 6 mm    AR-1800-06
Transportal ACL Guide (TPG), 7 mm    AR-1800-07
Transportal ACL Guide (TPG), 8 mm     AR-1800-08
Low Profile Reamer, 5 mm   AR-1405LP
Low Profile Reamer, 6 mm   AR-1406LP
Low Profile Reamer, 7 mm  AR-1407LP
Low Profile Reamer, 7.5 mm  AR-1407LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 8 mm   AR-1408LP
Low Profile Reamer, 8.5 mm   AR-1408LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 9 mm AR-1409LP
Low Profile Reamer, 9.5 mm AR-1409LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 10 mm AR-1410LP
Low Profile Reamer, 10.5 mm AR-1410LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 11 mm AR-1411LP
RetroButton Drill Pin II AR-1595
Accessories:
Suture Retriever AR-12540
FiberWire Cutter AR-12250
Graft Sizing Block AR-1886
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical
professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional
must use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should